

Fo Wahyudi <fowahyudi@gmail.com>

FW: Editorial decision on your Manuscript (WJARR-2023-0907): accepted for further publication process after initial editorial review

1 pesan

michael-j-k-k <michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id> Kepada: fowahyudi@gmail.com

17 Mei 2023 pukul 18.28

Sent from my Galaxy

----- Original message -----

From: World Journal of advanced Research and Reviews <editor@wjarr.com>

Date: 5/17/23 18:01 (GMT+07:00) To: michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id Cc: amandabrigitta96@gmail.com

Subject: Editorial decision on your Manuscript (WJARR-2023-0907): accepted for further publication process after

initial editorial review

Dear Author, Greetings for the day...

We are pleased to inform you that your manuscript (Manuscript ref. no. WJARR-2023-0907) entitled "Facial profile correction with immediate denture" is approved for further publication process after initial editorial review.

In order to proceed for publication of your manuscript as fast as possible, follow the below steps

- 1) Provide Author's Declaration form (If not submitted earlier) and Author's name details. Your article cannot be published until the publisher has received the appropriate signed Author's Declaration form and filled Author's name details form (Download both forms from website. https://wjarr.com/content/downloads)
- 2) Make the payment of Article processing charges: within seven working days after receipt of this e-mail using as details given below

A] Online payment through RazorPay: Using debit cards, or credit cards or Razorpay log in credential.

Amount payable through RazorPay is Total USD 32.00 (USD Thirty two only) [Article processing fee (USD 30.00) + Transaction charges (USD 2.00)] Click on link and follow instructions: https://rzp.io/I/NLH0xdL

B] Online payment through PayPal: Using PayPal log in credential, debit cards, or credit cards.

Amount payable through PayPal is Total USD 32.00 (USD Thirty two only) [Article processing fee (USD 30.00) + Transaction charges (USD 2.00)] Click on below link and follow instructions: https://wjarr.com/content/paypalrjp

Author must e-mail copy of Payment details (Transaction ID) along with details involving Name of corresponding author, e-mail of corresponding author, manuscript number and Title of the manuscript to the editor of World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR) at editor@wjarr.com.

Please be aware that your manuscript can not be published until all above steps are followed.

If you need more information, feel free to contact us.

With Best Regards, Managing Editor World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR) editor@wjarr.com



Fo Wahyudi <fowahyudi@gmail.com>

FW: WJARR-2023-0907 Article proof for final check and approval

1 pesan

michael-j-k-k <michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id> Kepada: fowahyudi@gmail.com

19 Mei 2023 pukul 07.08

Sent from my Galaxy

----- Original message -----

From: Editor WJARR <editor@wjarr.com>

Date: 5/18/23 20:42 (GMT+07:00) To: michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id Cc: amandabrigitta96@gmail.com

Subject: WJARR-2023-0907 Article proof for final check and approval

Dear Author.

Greetings for the day...

We are grateful for your association with us. Please find herewith attached final edited version (as a word file) of your manuscript (ref no. WJARR-2023-0907) entitled "Facial profile correction with immediate denture" which is accepted for publication in World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR).

Download Author proof copy of your manuscript: https://wjarr.com/sites/default/files/Attached% 20Files/WJARR-2023-0907%2...

Download Author query form: https://wjarr.com/content/downloads

Special Note:

- 1. Provide the name(s) of authors as First Name (Given name)-Middle Name- Last name (Family name/Surname) for each author and check that all names are accurately spelled. It is important from Indexing purpose.
- 2. Provide appropriate acknowledgments in the manuscript.
- 3. Ensure that, all the references appearing in the text should be enlisted at the end in reference section and vice versa.

Without this we will not able to process your manuscript further.

We hereby request you that,

- 1. Read the proof at least thrice, note the errors and make necessary corrections (in blue colored text) to make the manuscript error free.
- 2. Do not change the format of the word file, just check the spelling and other errors in the attached text part.
- 3. Use this proof for checking the typesetting, editing, completeness and correctness of the text, tables and figures.
- 4. Significant changes to the article will only be considered at this stage with permission from the Editor.
- 5. Make sure that you send final approved copy of article proof along with duly filled Author proof form within 3 days after receipt of this e-mail.
- 6. Your manuscript will not be further processed for publication until and unless we receive your final approved article proof and Author query form.
- 7. It is responsibility to author to check each and every word and spelling including italic and normal formatting of specific names. No changes will be accepted after this. If any changes are expected after publication of manuscript, author will have to pay charges accordingly.

We would appreciate to receive your corrected proof as a word file by e-mail within stipulated time period so that we can process your article quickly and efficiently.

Thank you for submitting your work to this journal.

If you need more information, please do not hesitate to contact us.

With Best Regards, Managing Editor World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR) editor@wjarr.com



Fo Wahyudi <fowahyudi@gmail.com>

FW: Your Manuscript has been published in Volume 18 - Issue 2 (May 2023) of World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR).

1 pesan

michael-j-k-k <michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id> Kepada: fowahyudi@gmail.com 28 Mei 2023 pukul 16.00

Sent from my Galaxy

----- Original message -----

From: World Journal of advanced Research and Reviews <editor@wjarr.com>

Date: 5/28/23 13:45 (GMT+07:00) To: michael-j-k-k@fkg.unair.ac.id Cc: amandabrigitta96@gmail.com

Subject: Your Manuscript has been published in Volume 18 - Issue 2 (May 2023) of World Journal of Advanced

Research and Reviews (WJARR).

Dear Author, Greetings for the day...

We are pleased to inform you that your manuscript entitled "Facial profile correction with immediate denture" has been published in Volume 18 - Issue 2 (May 2023) of World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR).

You can view or download your article from the below links

https://wjarr.com/content/facial-profile-correction-immediate-denture

https://wjarr.com/sites/default/files/WJARR-2023-0907.pdf

Crossref DOI and CrossMark metadata information will be updated very soon. We will inform you regarding this.

I hope you are happy with our services and have good experience while publishing with us. We will be happy to review and publish you next manuscript in this journal. **You may also consider our other allied journals...**

World Series Journals
GSC Online Press Journals
Magna Scientia Journals
International Research Journals
Open Access Research Journals

Visit these journals at: https://wjarr.com/content/our-associated-journals

We will look forward to the submission of your next manuscripts.

With Best Regards,
Managing Editor
World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR)
editor@wjarr.com